

Descrizione / Description:

Panettone - prodotto dolciario da forno a lievitazione naturale con glassa

Panettone - Naturally leavened oven baked product with icing.

Peso / Weight:

1000 g - 2.2 lb - 35.2 oz

Ingredienti / Ingredients:

PANETTONE - PRODOTTO DOLCIARIO DA FORNO A LIEVITAZIONE NATURALE CON GLASSA. Ingredienti: farina di **frumento**, glassa 13% (zucchero, albume d'uovo*, farina di riso, olio di semi di girasole, pasta di "Nocciola Piemonte IGP" 3%, aromi), scorze d'arancia - cedro e limone candite (scorze d'arancia- cedro -limone, sciroppo di glucosio - fruttosio, zucchero, correttore di acidità: acido citrico), uva sultanina, zucchero, **burro**, tuorlo d'uova* fresche, acqua, lievito naturale (farina di **frumento**, acqua), **latte** intero in polvere reidratato, emulsionanti: mono e digliceridi degli acidi grassi, sciroppo di glucosio, aromi, sale. può contenere **altra frutta a guscio, senape e soia**.

PANETTONE - NATURALLY LEAVENED OVEN BAKED PRODUCT WITH ICING. Ingredients: **wheat** flour, icing 13% (sugar, **egg*** white, rice flour, sunflower oil, "Piedmont **hazelnut**" paste 3%, flavourings), candied orange -citrus and lemon peels (orange -citrus - lemon peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), sultanas, sugar, **butter**, **egg*** yolk, water, natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water), rehydrated whole **milk** powder, emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, glucose syrup, flavourings, salt. may contain **other nuts, mustard and soy**.

Allergeni / Allergens:

Contiene: **frumento, latte, uova, nocciola**. Può contenere **altra frutta a guscio, senape e soia**.

Contains: **wheat, milk, egg, hazelnuts**. May contains **other nuts, mustard and soy**.

Conservabilità / Shelf life:

Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto.

Keep in a dry and cool place.

* uova da allevamento a terra / * barn eggs

Dichiarazioni Nutrizionali / Nutritional Fact:

| DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE NUTRITION DECLARATION | |
|--|--------------------|
| Valori medi - Average Values | (100 g) |
| Energia - Energy | 1529 kJ / 363 kcal |
| Grassi - Fats | 11 g |
| di cui acidi grassi saturi of which saturated fatty acids | 6.5 g |
| Carboidrati - Carbohydrates | 59 g |
| di cui zuccheri - of which sugar | 35 g |
| Fibre - Fiber | 1.5 g |
| Proteine - Proteins | 6.3 g |
| Sale - Salt | 0.48 g |

| Nutrition Facts | |
|---------------------------------|-----------------|
| 12 servings per container | |
| Serving size 1/12 of cake (83g) | |
| Amount per serving | |
| Calories | 300 |
| | % Daily Value* |
| Total Fat 10g | 13% |
| Saturated Fat 5g | 25% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 90mg | 30% |
| Sodium 160mg | 7% |
| Total Carbohydrate 50g | 18% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 4% |
| Total Sugars 30g | |
| Includes 15g Added Sugars | 30% |
| Protein 5g | 10% |
| Vit. D 0mcg 0% | Calcium 35mg 2% |
| Iron 1.0mg 6% | Potas. 150mg 2% |

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

| Nutrition Facts | | Valeur nutritive | |
|--|----------------|--|-----------------------|
| Per 1 (83 g) | | Pour 1 (83 g) | |
| Calories 300 | % Daily Value* | Calories 300 | % valeur quotidienne* |
| Fat / Lipides 10 g | 13 % | Fat / Lipides 10 g | 13 % |
| Saturated / saturés 5 g | 25 % | Saturated / saturés 5 g | 25 % |
| + Trans / trans 0.1 g | | + Trans / trans 0.1 g | |
| Carbohydrate / Glucides 50 g | | Carbohydrate / Glucides 50 g | |
| Fibre / Fibres 1 g | 4 % | Fibre / Fibres 1 g | 4 % |
| Sugars / Sucres 30g | 30 % | Sugars / Sucres 30g | 30 % |
| Protein / Protéines 5 g | | Protein / Protéines 5 g | |
| Cholesterol / Cholestérol 90 mg | 30% | Cholesterol / Cholestérol 90 mg | 30% |
| Sodium 160 mg | 7 % | Sodium 160 mg | 7 % |
| Potassium 150 mg | 3 % | Potassium 150 mg | 3 % |
| Calcium 30 mg | 2 % | Calcium 30 mg | 2 % |
| Iron / Fer 1 mg | 6 % | Iron / Fer 1 mg | 6 % |

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot / * 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

| NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION | | |
|--------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|
| Servings per package: 12 | | |
| Serving Size: 82g | | |
| | Ave. quantity per serving | Ave. quantity per 100g |
| Energy | 1271 kJ | 1529 kJ |
| Protein | 5.2 g | 6.6 g |
| Fat, total | 9.2 g | 11 g |
| - saturated fat | 5.4 g | 6.5 g |
| Carbohydrate | 49 g | 59 g |
| - sugar | 29 g | 35 g |
| Dietary fibre, total | 1.2 g | 1.5 g |
| Sodium | 160 mg | 190 mg |

Certificazioni / Certifications:



IDB S.R.L - Industria Dolciaria Borsari

Via Cà Mignola Nuova, 1577/A - Badia Polesine (RO), 45021 ITALIA

Tel: +39 0425 596211 | Fax: +39 0425 52283 | info@idbgroup.it | www.latorinese.com

